White LED Replacement
Pool & Spa Lamps
Specifications
Description
J&J Electronic's PureWhite-Pro LED Replacement In-Ground Pool & Spa Lamps are the brightest, most cost-effective
LED alternative to inefficient incandescent lamps. They immediately and significantly reduce energy consumption and
maintenance costs. Our PureWhite-Pro lamps fit into most standard pool light housings and includes our Guardian™
replacement pool fixture lens gasket* which has been designed specifically for use with LED lamps.

Page 2/2 Rev Date: 09/24/21
Reorder 20093
Ordering Information
Specification Table
Product Code Voltage
(AC)
Input
Power
Color
Temperature Lumens Incandescent
Equiv. Use Water Temp.
Range Fixture compatibility
LPL-PR2-CW-120 120V 28W 6500K 3147 300W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
J&J Electronics TPL-P Series;
Hayward® Astrolite™ SP058 Series;
Jacuzzi® Full Moon™;
Jandy® Pro Series White
Pentair® Amerlite™ 784 Series;
Sta-Rite® Swim Quip™
LPL-PR2-WW-120 120V 28W 2700K 2800 300W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
LPL-PR2-CW-12 12V 32W 6500K 3093 300W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
LPL-PR2-WW-12 12V 32W 2700K 2817 300W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
LPL-PRHO-CW-120 120V 37W 6500K 4318 500W Pool Only 33°F to 85°F
LPL-PRHO-WW-120 120V 37W 2700K 4033 500W Pool Only 33°F to 85°F
LPL-M2-CW-120 120V 13W 6500K 1308 100W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
J&J Electronics TPL-S Series;
Hayward® Astrolite™ SP059 Series;
Pentair SpaBrite™ Series;
Jandy® Pro Series White
LPL-M2-WW-120 120V 13W 2700K 1190 100W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
LPL-M2-CW-12 12V 15W 6500K 1297 100W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
LPL-M2-WW-12 12V 15W 2700K 1252 100W Pool or Spa 33°F to 104°F
Dimensions
5.25"
5.35"
2.94"